
 

CHIEF WARDEN  

COURSE DATES – South 
Bookings are essential – 2019 

30 Jan FULL 25 Jul Thursday 

21 Feb Thursday 8 Aug Thursday 

13 Mar Wednesday 20 Aug Tuesday 

10 Apr Wednesday 3 Sep Tuesday 

30 Apr Tuesday 19 Sep Thursday 

9 May Thursday 1 Oct Tuesday 

20 May Monday 18 Oct Friday 

6 Jun Thursday 5 Nov Tuesday 

19 Jun Wednesday 21 Nov Thursday 

10 Jul Wednesday 5 Dec Thursday 

TIMES: 0900 hrs to 1600 hrs  

LOCATION: TFS Cambridge Training Complex, 1040 Cambridge Road, Cambridge 

BOOKINGS: BOOK ONLINE or contact Senior Consultant, Rod Vallance 6166 5502, 
 r.vallance@fire.tas.gov.au  

NOTE: Dates are subject to change.  Additional courses will be scheduled according to 

demand.  Group bookings and specific training courses can be arranged for 
workplaces through negotiation.  Please contact the Senior Consultant for more 

information and pricing. 

www.tasfiretraining.com.au 

https://tasfiretraining.com.au/
mailto:r.vallance@fire.tas.gov.au

